Commercial

Width Height Width Height

ID Build Menu Icon (tiles) (tiles) (pixels) (pixels) Examples

office-4-1 Small Office 4 1 400 300 Small insurance, accounting, legal, creative
office-10-1 Medium Office 10 1 1000 300 Medium medical, design, legal, etc.
office-15-1 Large Office 15 1 1500 300 Large financial, engineering, marketing, etc.
office-10-2 HQ Office 10 2 1000 600 Headquarters for tech, media, etc.
restaurant-4-1 Small Restaurant 4 1 400 300 Small food courts and cafes

restaurant-8-1 Medium Restaurant 8 1 800 300 Medium restaurants, diners, fast food, etc.
restaurant-16-1 Large Restaurant 16 1 1600 300 Large restaurants, sport bars, family, etc.
restaurant-14-1 Gourmet Restaurant 14 1 1400 300 Gourmet high-end restaurants, seafood, etc.
retail-7-1 Small Retail 7 1 700 300 Small retail stores, grocery, electronics, etc.
retail-12-1 Medium Retail 12 1 1200 300 Medium stores, clothing, electronics, etc.
retail-12-2 Large Retail 12 2 1200 600 Large two-floor stores, department stores, etc.
retail-8-1 Luxury Retail 8 1 800 300 Luxury stores, jewelry, art, etc.



ID
residential-6-1
residential-8-1
residential-10-1
residential-16-1
residential-10-2
residential-15-2

Build Menu Icon

Studio apartment
One-bedroom apartment
Two-bedroom apartment

Large two-bedroom apartment
Duplex two-bedroom apartment
Luxury lofts

Residential

Width Height Width

(tiles) (tiles)

6
8
10
16
10
15

1
1
1
1
2
2

600
800
1000
1600
1000
1500

Height
(pixels) (pixels)

300
300
300
300
600
600



