## Commercial

ID	Build Menu Icon	Width (tiles)	Height (tiles)	Width (pixels)	Height (pixels)	Examples
office-4-1	Small Office	4	1	400	300	Small insurance, accounting, legal, creative
office-10-1	Medium Office	10	1	1000	300	Medium medical, design, legal, etc.
office-15-1	Large Office	15	1	1500	300	Large financial, engineering, marketing, etc.
office-10-2	HQ Office	10	2	1000	600	Headquarters for tech, media, etc.
restaurant-4-1	Small Restaurant	4	1	400	300	Small food courts and cafes
restaurant-8-1	Medium Restaurant	8	1	800	300	Medium restaurants, diners, fast food, etc.
restaurant-16-1	Large Restaurant	16	1	1600	300	Large restaurants, sport bars, family, etc.
restaurant-14-1	Gourmet Restaurant	14	1	1400	300	Gourmet high-end restaurants, seafood, etc.
retail-7-1	Small Retail	7	1	700	300	Small retail stores, grocery, electronics, etc.
retail-12-1	Medium Retail	12	1	1200	300	Medium stores, clothing, electronics, etc.
retail-12-2	Large Retail	12	2	1200	600	Large two-floor stores, department stores, etc.
retail-8-1	Luxury Retail	8	1	800	300	Luxury stores, jewelry, art, etc.

## Residential

ID	Build Menu Icon	Width (tiles)	Height (tiles)	Width (pixels)	Height (pixels)
residential-6-1	Studio apartment	6	1	600	300
residential-8-1	One-bedroom apartment	8	1	800	300
residential-10-1	Two-bedroom apartment	10	1	1000	300
residential-16-1	Large two-bedroom apartment	16	1	1600	300
residential-10-2	Duplex two-bedroom apartment	10	2	1000	600
residential-15-2	Luxury lofts	15	2	1500	600